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1 F 0 5045 BONIFICACION_B 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6250 SEG.SALUD T.ACTIVO 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6251 SEG.SALUD T.PENSIONADO 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6252 SEG.INVALIDEZ Y VIDA 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6253 S.SOCIALES Y CULT. 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 6254 S.RET.CESANTIA AVZDA. 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 1927 SEGURO DE DAÑOS FOVISSSTE 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8095 CRED. HIP. CRECIENTE 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8135 PMO. PERSONAL ISSSTE 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8136 CREDITO FONACOT 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ADMTVO. 11304 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1603 PREVISION SOCIAL MULT. 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2517 ESTIMULO POR PRODUCTIVIDAD 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2518 COMPENSACION GARANTIZADA 13420 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2754 GUARDERIA 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2766 PRIMA DE ANTIGÜEDAD 13101 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2800 DESPENSA 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2850 CONDICIONES INSALUBRES 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1003 DIAS NO TRABAJADOS ADMTVO. 11304 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2920 SEGURO DE RETIRO 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8523 CUOTA SINDICAL ADMTVO. 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1602 DESARROLLO Y CAPACITACIÓN 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VAC OPER FIN 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2950 RESTRICCIÓN AL GASTO 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2815 PRIMA POR AÑOS DE SERVICIO 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1533 GRATIFICACION POR JUBILAC 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 1533 GRATIFICACION POR JUBILAC I.P. 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2680 ANTEOJOS O LENTES DE CONTACTO E. 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 0016 COMP. SUEL. PROV. APOY.DP 11304 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2800 DESPENSA MANDOS MEDIOS 15904 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2737 SEGURO IND. METLIFE 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2870 CAJA DE AHORRO CGV 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2880 DESC. CREDIFIEL 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2912 AHORRO SOLIDARIO 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2951 DESC. CAJA LIBERTAD 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO PRO FIN 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 1920 PAGO POR DEFUNCION 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 2518 COMPLEMENTO AL SUELDO 13420 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VAC. OPERATIVO 13201 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VAC. MANDOS MEDIOS 13201 20210101 99999999

1 P F 0 P3 2655 APARATOS ORTOPEDICOS 15422 20210101 99999999

1 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO PROPORCIONAL 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2950 OTRAS DEDUCCIONES 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2735 SEGURO DE VIDA AFIRME 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 8580 RAMO MERCANTIL 20210101 99999999

1 D F 0 D1 2954 GRUPO PRINCIPIA FUTURO 20210101 99999999

San Luis Potosí
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1 D F 0 D1 2952 SUPPLY CREDIT 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8136 CREDITO FONACOT 20210101 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 0016 COMP. SDO. PROV. P.A.F.T 11302 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ACAD.. 11302 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ACAD... 11302 20210101 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ACAD. 11302 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 SALARIO BASE ACAD.... 11302 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1920 AYUDA GTOS. FUNERARIOS 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2737 SEGURO IND. METLIFE 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2870 CAJA DE AHORRO CGV 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2880 DESC. CREDIFIEL 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2951 DESC. CAJA LIBERTAD 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6301 CAJA DE AHORRO 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8096 CREDITO INFONAVIT 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8523 CUOTA SIND. SACONALEP 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6255 RETENCION IMSS 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8523 CUOTA SIND. SATTCONALEP. 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 2553 DIAS ECONOMICOS D 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 SERVICIO ACADEMICO 11302 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 5012 ASESORIAS 11302 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO DOC PROPORCIONAL 20210101 99999999

4 I 0 2950 DEVOLUCIÓN OTROS DESCUENTOS 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VAC. PROPORCIONAL DOC. SA 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO DOC PROPORCIONAL SA 20210101 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 2629 ESTIMULO AL DESEMPEÑO 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 2629 ESTIMULO AL DESEMPEÑO I 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO PROPORCIONAL ACT. 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3391 CERTIFICACION 15422 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VACACIONAL. IP 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VACACIONAL. PROP. IP 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VAC. PROPORCIONAL DOC" 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3391  CURSO DE CAPACITACIÓN 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2954 GRUPO PRINCIPIA FUTURO 20210101 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8096 CREDITO INFONAVIT FINIQUITO 20210101 99999999

4 D E 0 D1 2881 SUPPLY CREDIT 20210101 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1920 AYUDA GTOS. FUNERARIOS 20201001 99999999

4 P E 0 P3 1003 HORAS NO TRAB. ACAD.. 11302 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2737 SEGURO IND. METLIFE 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2870 CAJA DE AHORRO CGV 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2880 DESC. CREDIFIEL 20201001 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1003 INCAPACIDAD ACAD. 11302 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2951 DESC. CAJA LIBERTAD 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6301 CAJA DE AHORRO 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8096 CREDITO INFONAVIT 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8523 CUOTA SIND. SACONALEP 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 6255 RETENCION IMSS 20201001 99999999
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4 D F 0 D1 8523 CUOTA SIND. SATTCONALEP. 20201001 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 1003 SUBSIDIO INCAPACIDAD. 11302 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 SERVICIO ACADEMICO 11302 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2950 OTRO DESCUENTO 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO DOC PROPORCIONAL 20201001 99999999

4 D I 0 D1 2950 DEVOLUCIÓN OTROS DESCUENTOS 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VAC. PROPORCIONAL DOC. SA 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO DOC PROPORCIONAL SA 20201001 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 2629 ESTIMULO AL DESEMPEÑO 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO PROPORCIONAL ACT. 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3391 CERTIFICACION 15422 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VACACIONAL. IP 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 2631 BONO NAVIDEÑO DOC. 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VACACIONAL. PROP. IP 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3623 PRIMA VAC. PROPORCIONAL DOC" 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1534 INDEMNIZACION IP 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3391  CURSO DE CAPACITACIÓN 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 1003 DIAS ADICIONALES 11302 20201001 99999999

4 I 0 8096 DEV. DE AMORT. DE INFONAVIT 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO_DOCENTE IP 20201001 99999999

4 P I 0 P3 2631 BONO NAVIDEÑO DOC. PROP 20201001 99999999

4 D I 0 D1 5045 ISR RET DEL EJERC ANT 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 8580 DESCTO JUICIO MERC 20201001 99999999

4 D F 0 D1 2954 GRUPO PRINCIPIA FUTURO 20201001 99999999

4 P F 0 P3 3613 AGUINALDO_DOCENTE 20201001 99999999
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